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Team

Canadian

Cub Your Enthusiasm
RD Dynasty

Otters

LL Dynasty 2021 Points
Harry Mosquito
TWINKIES

The Cruz Ship

Owner

Mary Visco
Ryan Dobczyk
John Greco
Richard Doughty
Roger Lamp
Conor Sweeney
Jamie Chubb
Jake Kolin

Spread Some Holliday Chodioe Locasto

The South Side Hitmen
BigTiny
San Antonio Satans

Final Standings

Playoffs

Canadian

LL Dynasty 2021 Points
RD Dynasty

Cub Your Enthusiasm

Joel Steen
JR
Michael Forcier

1251
1228
1110
1087

W L
17 4
15 6
13 8
13 8
12 9
12 9
11 10
11 10
7 14
7 14
4 17
4 17
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WPct
0.810
0.714
0.619
0.619
0.571
0.571
0.524
0.524
0.333
0.333
0.190
0.190

Behind

PF
6606
6171
6275
5990
6525
6334
6171
5926
5655
5248
5074
5059

PA
5847
5683
5795
6177
5843
5748
5765
5702
6068
6169
6304
5934

Page 1/1



